
16U Contact List 

 

Batavia-Havens  Randy Havens 585-506-5398 Rshavens@rochester.rr.com 

    Caryn Havens 585-506-5390 Havenshockey@gmail.com 

 

Bradford-DeCasper Melissa DeCasper 814-596-2174 melissadecasper@behcr.com  

 

NJPE-Larratta  Nick Larratta 716-622-8689 njlarratta@gmail.com 

 

Regals-Riso   Chris Riso  716-912-2115 cj14225@yahoo.com 

 

Regals-Skoney  Kyle Skoney  716-341-8412 Skoney55@gmail.com 

    Josh Brooks    Abcdevelopment.brooks@gmail.com 

 

SouthTowns-Oczek Kevin Oczek  716-698-7282 Kevinoczek@yahoo.com 
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